for use in light fixture for Transit Interior Lighting
PATENTED
The LED Lighting tube has been designed to work with
conventional fluorescent fixtures.  To replace the short lived
fluorescent lamps that are typically used in Interior
Transportation lighting.   The LED Lighting tube can be used to
retrofit existing fluorescent installations, or for new install.
These products are superior in appearance allowing the use of

L.E.D. TRANSIT
LIGHTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example:
TLM-T12-FA8-72-24-C-D-D =  LED Transit Light, Premium Saver, T12 Size, FA8 - Single Pin, 72” Long, 24V, Cool White, Double Frosted Lens, Dual Intensity
24
24V D = Double Side
       Frosted, white
S = Single side
       frosted, White*
X
24*
36*
48*
60
72
XX
FA8
RDCB (R17D)
G13
XXXT12TL X
S= Single Intensity
D = Dual Intensity
      (100% - 20%)
E= Extinguishable
       (100% - 0%)
C = Cool White
       (5700K)
D = Neutral White*
         (4100K)
A = Amber*
R = Red*
G = Green*
B = Blue
XM - - - - - - -
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
LED Smart
lighting
for use in light fixture for Transit Interior Lighting
WARNINGS & SAFETY
High power LEDs have a high intensity of light in a single point.  Avoid looking directly at the source of light for any prolonged time as it could cause retinal damage.  This
light source should be shielded with the lens as provided by LED Smart Inc.   The removal of the lens would void all warranties and liability from the manufacturer and
distributor of this product.
Voltage Range = 20V ~ 32VDC
o oOperating Temperature: -30 C (-22 F) to 50 C (122 F)o o
TLM SERIES - PREMIUM SAVER
T12 SIZE
NOTES & PATENT INFORMATION
PATENTED
* Custom order item, contact LED Smart Inc. for more details.
Cool White = 5700K (5310K - 6020K)
Neutral White = 4100K (3710K - 4254K)
Blue = 470nm
LED Smart Inc.
1-800-457-0416
N CI AE N
D A
A D
M A
N CI AE N
D A
A D
M A
11D14
L.E.D. TRANSIT
LIGHTING
US Patent # 7,307,391
China Patent # ZL200780001427.1
International Patents Pending
Designed and Manufactured in North America
SERIES TYPE DIAMETER PIN TYPE LENGTH VOLTAGE COLOR LENS TYPE FUNCTION
Input Current